Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z5

Karvina

Richard Mazurek
Barbora Cioskovd
Ondyiej Hajdusik
Alena Houdkovd
Ema Matéjkovi
Lucie Krestianovd
Ondiej Nerovsky

Viktorie Smidovd
Daniela Lamaczovd
Jan Sikora

Matéj Cernicky
Martin Kempny
Zdenék Ulrych
Pavel Hlavic
Vojtéch Holesz

Jiri Rudzki
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Uspésni fesitelé
7S Borovského, Karvina
ZS Prameny, Karvina
ZS Prameny, Karvina
ZS Prameny, Karvina
ZS Havitov — Zivotice Zelena
ZS Havifov-Sumbark Gen. Svobody 16/284
7S Borovského, Karvina

Ostatni ucastnici

7S Havifov-Podlesi Mladeznicka 11/1564
7S Borovského, Karvina

7S Borovského, Karvina

7S Borovského, Karvina

7S Havifov — Zivotice Zelena

ZS Prameny, Karvina

7S Havitov-Sumbark Moravska 29/497
7S Havifov — Zivotice Zelena

7S Havifov-Sumbark Moravska 29/497

(o) Ne)Ne) N W SN ) Ne)
(el \S Bie e e N %)
6] B W - = Nl ) Jie ) e

S OO OHRROHRROO
oo NdNDNMNGIDNOO
SO ODODONNRFPFP,LDN

18
16
16
16
16
14
11

O OO NN ®



